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DATE

02-07-85

03-04-85

Auth Rec

05-02-85

05-02-85

05-02-85

07-02-85

11-13-85

01-17-86

04-17-86

Auth Rec

05-30-86

07-11-86

11-18-86

05-07-87

08/04/87

08/25/87

11//8/87

*

02/05/88

03/23/88

4/27/88

09/01/88

09-08-88

09-29-88

*

03/01/89

03/03/89

01/30/89

08-15-89

11-03-89

12-29-89

02-26-90

_

03-13-90

04-04-90

06-06-90
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D E C E A S E D

Jeffcoat Julia Elise NCM

Jeffcoat Ligon

Jenkins John

Jeffcoat Quentin Leonard Minor

Jeffcoat Benjamin Paul Minor

Jeffcoat Charity C. Minor

Jeffcoat Elise H Spires

Jenkins Harry Neal

Jeffcoat James E

Jeffcoat L i l l i a n Kennedy

Jeffcoat Keller D

Jenninas Gloria L

Jeffcoat, " -Clarence Edgar

Jeffcoat, Boynton W.

Jeffcoat, Eva L.

Jeffcoat, Colie Lee

Jeffcoat, Forest

Jeffcoat, Mary Ellen

Jeffcoat , James Richard

Jeffcoat, Ernest Theron

Jeffcoat, Robert Lee

J e f f c o a t , Ezekial

J e f f c o a t , Billy Larque

Jenuleson, William R .

J e f f c o a t , A n d r e w Ollin

J e f f c o a t , Eddie Manning

Jeffcoat, Wylie Upton

Jenkins , David

Jeffers, Frank Alvin

Jeffcoat, Leo K.

Jennings, Emmie S.

Jeffcoat, Jerry T. , Jr.

Jenny Joseph W.

Jeffcoat, Dewey L,

Jeffcoat, John Mouroe

Jeffcoat, Franklin A.
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Scott, Glenda G Coram

Jeffcoat, Charley Adm

Auth Record

Tolen, E T Gdn

Tolen, E T Gdn

Tolen, E T Gdn

Gunter, Marguerite H Exe

Jenkins, Walter H Exe

Jeff coat, Clarence Monroe Exe

Jeffcoat, Ca l l i e Franklin Exe

Auth Record

Jenm'nqs, Ralph Adm

Jeff coat, Patricia Ann Exe

Jeffcoat, Kathleen Senn Exe.

Church, Imogene J. Exec

Jeffcoat, Barbara R, P.R.

Shumpbert, J, E, P.R.

Jefcoat, Glenn T. P.R.

Jeffcoat, Linda D. P.R.

Jeffcoat, Thelma M. P.R.

Jeffcoat, Margaret K. P*R.

Jeffcoat, Jessie F ,R.

J e f f c o a t , Harriet B . P . R .

Olson, Susun Jenuleson F . R .

J e f f c o a t , A Image Nicholson P . R .

Small Estate A f f i d a v i t

Small Estate Affidavit

Jenkins, James P.R.

Jeffers, Jimmy Ray P.R.

Jeffcoat, Sally P. P.R.

Jennings, Claude 0. P.R.

Settlement Only

Papers Only

Jeffcoat, Agnes L.

Jeffcoat, William L. P.R.

Small Estate Affidavit P.R.
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FILE

NUMBER

85-GC-32-00023

85-ES-32-00089

85-ES-32-00105

85-GC-32-00059

85-GC-32-OOG60

85-GC-32-00061

85-ES-32-00283

85-ES-32-00473

86-ES-32-00026

86-ES-32-00170

86-ES-32-00232

86-ES-32-00238

86-BS-32-0029e

86-E5-32-00492

87-ES-32-00232

87-ES-32-364

87-ES-32-391

87-ES-32-504

88-ES-32-48

88-ES-32-135

88ES32-184
*"

88-ES-32-375

88-ES-32-389

88-ES-32-420

89-ES-32-95

89-ES-32-102

89ES3200138

89ES3200480

89ES3200651

89ES3200762

90ES3200140

90GC3200019

90ES3200159

90ES3200178

90ES3200227 .

90-ES-32-OG375
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